Financial Position
as at 31 December 2020

Non-Current Assets
Property, Plant and Equipment

Current Assets

Bank and Cash Balances

Debtors

Club Fines Due 1o the Federation

Total Current Assets

Total Assets

Equity and Liabilities:
Equity and Reserve
Accumulated Fund

FIFA Capital Grant
Total Equity

Current Liabilities:
Bank Overdraft

Creditors

Loan

Total Current Liabilities

Total Equity and Reserve

The attached notes on pages 14 to 27 form an integral part of these financial statements

10

General Secretary

Notes

~.5a

The Gambia Football Federation ~ GFF

Financial Statements and Reports

Year-ended

31* Dec. 2020

GMD

76,334,126

3,128,881
1,127,708

4,256,589

80,590,715

e —

32,332,369
36,077,111

68,409,480
92,978
2,125,627
9,962,630

12,181,235

80,590,715

for the year ended 31" December 2020

Year-ended

31* Dec. 2019

GMD

70,137,285

943,582
687,402

1,630,984

71,768,269

19,449,178
41,195,670

60,644,848

6,172,801
2,950,620
2,000,000

11,123,421

71,768,269

................

..............



