Financial Position as at 31 December 2020	Nates	Year-ended 31 <sup>st</sup> Dec. 2020 GMD	Year-ended 31 <sup>st</sup> Dec. 2019 GMD
Non-Current Assets			
Property, Plant and Equipment	4	76,334,126	70,137,285
Current Assets Bank and Cash Balances Debtors Club Fines Due to the Federation	5a 6	3,128,881 1,127,708	943,582 687,402
Total Current Assets		4,256,589	1,630,984
Total Assets		80,590,715	71,768,269
Equity and Liabilities: Equity and Reserve Accumulated Fund FIFA Capital Grant	8 14	32,332,369 36,077,111	19,449,178 41,195,670
Total Equity		68,409,480	60,644,848
Current Liabilities: Bank Overdraft Creditors Loan	5b 7	92,978 2,125,627 9,962,630	6,172,801 2,950,620 2,000,000
<b>Total Current Liabilities</b>		12,181,235	11,123,421
Total Equity and Reserve		80,590,715	71,768,269
		TAI	

The financial statements were approved by the Executive Committee on 29 June 2021, and signed on its behalf by:

President
General Secretary

Date 29 June 2021
Date 2911 June 202